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A T E I G H T O ' C L O C K 

P R O G R A M 

FANTASIA, O P . 15 
ALLEGRO CON FUOCO 
ADAGIO 
PRESTO 
ALLEGRO 

(a) LA BANDOLINE \ 
(b) L E CARILLON DE CYTHERE J 
(c) LE COUCOU 

ETUDES VSYMPHONIQUES 

(a) NOCTURNE IN E MAJOR, O P . 62 
(b) ETUDES NOS. 10, 7 AND I I . O P . 25 
(c) MAZURKA IN A MINOR, O P . 17 
(d) SCHERZO IN B FLAT MINOR 

Schubert (1797-1828) 

RHAPSODIE HONGROISE 

F. Couperin 

C. Daquin 

Schumann 

Chopin 

Liszt 

(1668-1733) 

(1694-1772) 

(1810-1856) 

(1810-1849) 

(1811-1886) 
STEINVVAY PIANO USED 

NOTE :—Large autographed photographs of%,Mr. Paderewski, Madame Paderewski's 
Polish Refugee Dolls and various Polish souvenirs for sale in the Artists' Room back 
of the stage after the concert. Entire proceeds will go to the Polish Victims' Relief 
Fund. 

LOST ARTICLES should be inquired for at the office of the Secretary of the 
University in University Hall. 

THE NEXT CONCERT IN THE CHORAL UNION SERIES WILL BE GIVEN BY 

THE NEW YORK PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA 
JOSEF STRANSKY, Conductor 
ALBERT LINDQUEST, Soloist 

M A R C H 1 7 , 1 9 1 6 
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